} ONONDAGA COUNTY

J Plumbing Control Fees
This is the current schedule of plumbing-related fees as established by the Onondaga County Department of Water
Environment Protection (WEP) and adopted by the Onondaga County Legislature. For information on obtaining the

Plumbing Code book, please contact Plumbing Control at (315) 435-6614.

PLUMBERS

Registration / Licensing
Apprentice Plumber
Journeyman Plumber

Master Plumber - Class A
Examination
Journeyman Plumber

Master Plumber

Identification
Lost ID Badge Replacement

PLUMBING

New Construction

S 15.00
25.00
500.00

25.00
300.00

15.00

Fees per Structure

Registration
License

License

Exam

Exam

Badge

# Inspection Trips

Residential / One & Two-Family
1 to 20 fixtures

More than 20 fixtures

Residential / Multi-Family
1 to 20 fixtures
21 to 50 fixtures
51 to 100 fixtures
More than 100 fixtures

Commercial, Industrial & Institutional
1 to 20 fixtures
21 to 100 fixtures
More than 100 fixtures

Remodeling

S 225.00
250.00

250.00
300.00
375.00
1,000.00

250.00
350.00
1,000.00

Fees per Structure
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# Inspection Trips

Residential / One & Two-Family
1 to 20 fixtures

More than 20 fixtures

Residential / Multi-Family
1 to 20 fixtures
21 to 50 fixtures
51 to 100 fixtures
More than 100 fixtures

S 150.00
225.00

200.00
300.00
350.00
1,000.00
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Commercial, Industrial & Institutional
1 to 20 fixtures
21 to 50 fixtures
51 to 100 fixtures
More than 100 fixtures

Other Services

225.00
250.00
350.00
1,000.00

Fees per Service
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# Inspection Trips

Sanitary Sewer

New Project S 150.00 2
Repair or Replace 150.00 2
Septic Sewer
Repair or Replace 150.00 2
Storm Sewer
New Project 150.00 2
Repair or Replace 150.00 2
System Review (First) 100.00 1
System Review (Each Additional) 75.00 +2
Water Services
New Project 100.00
Repair or Replace 100.00
Single Fixture / Installation
Water heater installation 15.00 1
Water softener installation 25.00 1
Backflow prevention assemby 100.00 1
Condensate drain installation 50.00 1
Single Fixture / Replacement
Less than 10 fixtures 100.00 1
10 to 39 fixtures 100.00 1
40 to 100 fixtures 125.00 1
More than 100 fixtures 150.00 1
Water Piping (Interior) / Repair or Replace 100.00 1
Miscellaneous
Decal 5.00 each
Manhole / Sewer Tap 200.00 1
Onsite Layout Inspection 75.00 1
Additional Inspection Trips Fee per Addtl Trip Addtl Trips
Each extra trip above the intial number allowed S 100.00 each



