This is the current schedule of plumbing-related fees as established by the Onondaga County Department of Water Environment Protection (WEP) and adopted by the Onondaga County Legislature. For information on obtaining the Plumbing Code book, please contact Plumbing Control at (315) 435-6614.

						_
P		A //				
u		\/	ж	-	u	•

Apprentice Plumber	\$ 15.00	Registration
Journeyman Plumber	25.00	License
Master Plumber - Class A	500.00	License
xamination		
Journeyman Plumber	25.00	Exam
Master Plumber	300.00	Exam
dentification		
Lost ID Badge Replacement	15.00	Badge

PLUMBING

New Construction	Fees per Structure		# Inspection Trips	
Residential / One & Two-Family				
1 to 20 fixtures	\$	225.00	4	
More than 20 fixtures		250.00	4	
Residential / Multi-Family				
1 to 20 fixtures		250.00	4	
21 to 50 fixtures		300.00	4	
51 to 100 fixtures		375.00	4	
More than 100 fixtures		1,000.00	8	
Commercial, Industrial & Institutional				
1 to 20 fixtures		250.00	4	
21 to 100 fixtures		350.00	4	
More than 100 fixtures		1,000.00	8	
Remodeling	Fees	per Structure	# Inspection Trips	
Residential / One & Two-Family	\$	150.00	3	
1 to 20 fixtures		225.00	3	
More than 20 fixtures				
Residential / Multi-Family		200.00	3	
1 to 20 fixtures		300.00	3	
21 to 50 fixtures		350.00	4	
51 to 100 fixtures		1,000.00	8	
More than 100 fixtures				

Commercial, Industrial & Institutional			
1 to 20 fixtures		225.00	3
21 to 50 fixtures		250.00	3
51 to 100 fixtures		350.00	4
More than 100 fixtures		1,000.00	8
Other Services	Fee	s per Service	# Inspection Trip
Sanitary Sewer			
New Project	\$	150.00	2
Repair or Replace		150.00	2
Septic Sewer			
Repair or Replace		150.00	2
Storm Sewer			
New Project		150.00	2
Repair or Replace		150.00	2
System Review (First)		100.00	1
System Review (Each Additional)		75.00	+ 2
Water Services			
New Project		100.00	1
Repair or Replace		100.00	1
Single Fixture / Installation			
Water heater installation		15.00	1
Water softener installation		25.00	1
Backflow prevention assemby		100.00	1
Condensate drain installation		50.00	1
Single Fixture / Replacement			
Less than 10 fixtures		100.00	1
10 to 39 fixtures		100.00	1
40 to 100 fixtures		125.00	1
More than 100 fixtures		150.00	1
Water Piping (Interior) / Repair or Replace		100.00	1
Miscellaneous			
Decal		5.00	each
Manhole / Sewer Tap		200.00	1
Onsite Layout Inspection		75.00	1
Additional Inspection Trips	Fee p	er Addtl Trip	Addtl Tri
<u> </u>			